	6.0			W		
155000	Morazh.	CC HAIG1702	11/160061	Ang !	KK:	
INS. CASE OWNER				1 7/ 1	DAC	
1.22	200	ASSIGN	MENT	/ 7	Alala	
Surveyor:	Land ter	DOI:	110/12 D	ate / Time :	1 1	-
			_ R	egistered in Merime	m: 27 W 197	
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	F71 + 2		62087	05v07611	
Insured Vehicle No	. : S (V	2010 F	Claim No.	19		
Name of Insured	DIARMNYO	SARBIM IRKING	Policy No.	2100	00/00 222490	0
11 0	-	m 9 by 1 July 12 FM WOOM		1040009		
Insured Tel No.	*	_HP:	Make / Model :	hwDV		27576
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A:	Place of Accident	physerv	exitude up	10
Is driver the owner	(YES) / NO)	Nature of Accident :		_		
If NO, Driver Nar	me / Are:				IA REPORT: YES) NO	
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L ÝES/ NO)	Insured Liability:	% F	inal? Yes/No	
SEC 48	2814	-				
		201	******	_	INSRS:	
INSRS: VV	INSR WSP:		INSRS: WSP:		WSP:	
Tel:	IL A Tel:	P -A	Tel:	A A	Tel:	
Liability:	Linbil Linbil	(AF -4/2	Liability:	()	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMK	s:	RMKS:	-	RMKS:	
Date/Time				D07-2-22	as it has a reason	
76 MIX	VECKING Ly	AND PROPERTY OF STREET	TO A CO. L. S.	TAGE on-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/PIC	
0.1.1	17079000 5			on-Reporting ltr (2nd		
Who.				on-Reporting ltr (Fina		
41 11 4 4 104	0 1 1 1 1	and the second second	4 - 0	otification ltr (if non-	701/19 //	M
25/01/18 @ 170	Spoken with		CARLO CO.	fter call ltr to Ot	30	
	AFO iNVE	er to settled	Children C. A. Price	ocumentation Check	List: Handler Typist	
-	DES TOUR		N	outication ltr (if non-	pickup)	
1			A	fter call ltr to Ol:		
35			^	uthorisation To Act:		
Con				elease Voucher:		
10				inal Repair Bill:		=
16		0.0000		ar Rental Invoice:		= -
10	RECEIVED 2	2 TVM 5040		TA / GIA :		=-
				fedical Bill:		=
				IR:		
			N	fandate/Reject Instr	uction:	
				OD		
				ayment Breakdown	Form:	_
PERLIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		ost-Repair Photos:		=
	The same of the sa	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:		
L-ALIZATION	Date/Time:	days) Reduction:	%		mail Call	
ANAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time024 / 21 /	Confirm with		mail Call		_
and Liability:	E lo (Aproco	100 100	7 1	NO or B 28, Ass. 1	Liu:	
Copur Cost:	SS 1-150.00				DOW GENE	2
ass of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)		- IC	1 1 118	-
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 24000s 60				Noth	
Loss of Income (LOI):		(days)	1			
LCR only LOU only GL3/LTA Search	SS I 45	LOR + LOT Tick only one				
Medical:	55		1) Claim status: Non	mal/Reject/Private Settle	
Di pursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	1() 2	Report Format:		
engil Cost	55) Survey fee:		
comit	S\$ 1,992-45	Global Sum S\$:				
AL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		mail Call_		_
niger II	ss 1,997-45	Name 1: Wei Lee	hotos a	oaki.		
Fi → 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				
3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CC4/AIG17024462/yb3

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

CHAR	TIS BUILDING APORE 079120	0-10	Date: 27-12-2017	
SING	APORE 0/9120		Code: AIG	
1.	Marie Se	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SJD 590Z	Veh. Inspected	SKC 5829Y
	Policy No.	40-9-9 Cm/Lmf 2/2 fers	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/12/2017
2.	ALL DE CANADA	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	rHIRD PARTY CLAIM eh. Inspected SKC 5829Y overage (\$) 0.00 xcess (\$) 0.00 ssign Date 27/12/2017 ars & Condition c 0 ear of Reg. olour teering lodification s of Tyres lake Balance mm mm mm mm of Damages
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	¥	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	A STATE OF	Cond	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	the die	Descrip	otion of Damages	
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	19/12/2017	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS	I work assessments	
	THE PARTY OF THE P	BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUST #01-32 SINGAPORE 575644.	RIAL ESTATE	
5a.	CHO LA LAN		Remarks	National Park Street
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.		

WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

LKK Auto Consulta BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32. the Repairer of the following: SINGAPORE 575644.

- To resurvey beforecafter spray paintin[EL: 456 9830 FAX: 455-3986 (△FA 0 1 2 €
- To display itemaged partial during resurveBusiness Regn No : 269436/00J
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

22, Dec 2017 windged by Repairer Signature:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 S 079120

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle No: SJD590Z Accident involving vehicle No: SKC5829Y/SJD590Z

DOA: 19/12/2017 At Multi storey carpark, Parkway Parade

40 ays.

(unpsin repair

After repair photos.

Guo Q: ang - 82880282

28/12/17.

25%: 1072.2

20%: 1750

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle No: SKC5829Y

To supply

Description	Qty	Amount
Rear bumper / TV	1	482.00 /
Rear bumper enforcement/sponge / 44	1	123.50 /
Rear bumper retainer,Rh / KC	1	69.80 /
Rear bumper clip / k C		38.00 /
Rear bumper foglamp,Rh 🛠 NN	1	37.20 X
End panel & Lep ~ Y	1	580.60 X
End panel top garnish 3 / CM	1	202.70
Taillamp,Rh \/ OPA	1	918:00 742
Lid X regark	1	618.50 ×
Lid reflector,Rh 2 CA	1	171.60
•	Parts	3,241.90
	Parts less 25%	810.47
		2,431.43

Reverse sensor / 0m

220.00

To remove damaged parts and attachments.

Repair/reshape dented areas.

Straighten chassis where necessary.

Renew/align all parts into position.

To spray paint.

850.00 400 750.00 600

- Things is

威利摩哆

WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 456 9830 • FAX: 455-3986 6458-0128-

Grace Conf.

E02/1/18

22,Dec 2017

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 S 079120

Attn : Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle No: SJD590Z

Accident involving vehicle No: SKC5829Y/SJD590Z

DOA: 19/12/2017 At Multi storey carpark, Parkway Parade

Cupsin repair

After repair photos.

Guo aiag - 82880282

28/12/17.

Qualing@lkkanto.com

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle No: SKC5829Y

To supply

Description ear bumper / T/V ear bumper enforcement/sponge / U/A ear bumper retainer,Rh / K/C ear bumper clip / K/C ear bumper foglamp,Rh / U/A nd panel / M/A alllamp,Rh / C/A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	21/5	482.00 123.50 69.80 38.00 37.20 X 580.60 X 202.70
ear bumper enforcement/sponge / 4/45 1 ear bumper retainer,Rh / K-C 1 ear bumper clip / K-C 1 ear bumper foglamp,Rh 1 nd panel / K-D-Y 1 nd panel top garnish 1 / (AL) 1	21/5	69.80 X 38.00 X 37.20 X 580.60 X
ear bumper retainer,Rh	21/2	38.00 X 37.20 X 580.60 X
ear bumper clip / K C ear bumper foglamp,Rh nd panel nd panel top garnish (A) 1	21/5	32.20 X 580.60 X
ear bumper foglamp,Rh 1 nd panel	21/5	580.60 X
nd panel * Por 1 nd panel top garnish 1 (A) 1	21/5	
nd panel top garnish 2 / CM 1	21/5	202.70
	21/5	
amamp, m	342	918.00
id xrugary 1		618:50 X
id reflector, Rh 8 cay3		171.60
Part	S	3,241.90
· Part	s less 25%	810.47
		2,431.43

Reverse sensor / 0m

To remove damaged parts and attachments.

Repair/reshape dented areas.

Straighten chassis where necessary.

Renew/align all parts into position.

To spray paint.

5/20

850.00 400

220.00

200

Serial Mo

1 20 m # 5 100

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	1813C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKC5829Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	29 Dec 2017
Vehicle Make:	ТОУОТА
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	3ZZ4785564
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106114758
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$16,777.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Aug 2008
First Registration Date:	31 Aug 2008
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid:	\$16,777.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Aug 2018
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,388.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Aug 2018
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Dec 2017

OK

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 456 9830 • FAX: 455-3986 6458 0 128 Business Regn No : 269436/00J

Groberg.

02/1/18

22,Dec 2017

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 S 079120

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle No: SJD590Z

Accident involving vehicle No: SKC5829Y/SJD590Z

DOA: 19/12/2017 At Multi storey carpark, Parkway Parade

Cupsin repair
After repair photos.
Guo Q:ang - 82880282
28/12/17.

Quo Qiang @ lkkanto. Com

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle No: SKC5829Y

To supply

10 Supply		74500004-074-
Description	Qty	Amount
Rear bumper / 1/V	1	482.00
Rear bumper enforcement/sponge / 44	1	123.50
Rear bumper retainer,Rh / KL	1	69.80
Rear bumper clip / 16 C		38.00
Rear bumper foglamp,Rh	1	37.20
End panel X Mpay	1	580.60
End panel top garnish 1	1	202.70
Taillamp,Rh \ / CNA	1	918.00
Lid X regard	1	618.50
Lid reflector, Rh 8 LA/3	1	171.60
Liu Terrector, fili	Parts	3,241.90
	Parts less 25%	810.47
		2,431.43
	- 1	

Reverse sensor / 0m

220.00

To remove damaged parts and attachments.

Repair/reshape dented areas.

Straighten chassis where necessary.

Renew/align all parts into position.

To spray paint.

850.00 400 750.00 600

WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32,

TEL: 456 9830 • FAX: 455 3985 (A58 0128 .

Business Regn No : 269436/00J

24, Jan 2018

, . . VI

AIG Asia Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: SJD590Z

Accident involving vehicle no:SKC5829Y/SJD590Z

ON 19/12/2017 AT Multi storey carpark, Parkway Parade

Dear officer incharge

We are the workshop for the owner of vehicle no: SKC5829Y

Regarding the claim for the case above, this is a liability clear case considering that your client's vehicle collided into the rear portion of our client's vehicle.

The claim for vehicle No: SKC5829Y as follow:-

Cost of repair to SKC5829Y

\$ 1,750.00 finalised with your surveyor

Loss of use

\$ 240.00 \$60x4d

LTA search fee

7.45

\$ 1,997.35

Enclosed with all the necessary document for your reference.

Kindly let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17024462/Gyb3

05 JANUARY 2018

D'ARANJO JOSEPH IRVING LINDSAY 49 YARROW GARDENS SINGAPORE 455042

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKC 5829Y & SJD 590Z ALONG/AT PARKWAY SHOPPING CENTRE EXITING CARPARK ON 19/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Jas Khine

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

01

261A Upp thouson Ro	("the third party claimant") of
SKC 5029 Yvehicle no. 1 hereby zuthorize _ 4	(address), owner of
8KC 5889 Yvehicle no. I hereby authorize &	lei bee motor woulds
the (workshop") to set for the with respect to the use ("claim") for my vehicle no 260 58-2 which occurred 19/12/17 (date) at Multi-involving vehicle no/s. 350 590 Z This (grorey aupack, Parkway Para (location)
	13.4
further authorize the workshop to senie my ab	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
	ve payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the w	
payment anadous some made in mitour or the	Tot name
	I de la constitue
	vorkshop may reac in my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability has	is insofer as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned,	
No.	0
Dated this 62 (day) of 10.0 (me	onth) 20 (year)
EBS OF	OTOR WORKS
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	" (with chop)
15- 50- 2 Page	5. (a) 6. · · ·

and the second

9

B 0

2000 300

77.5

edisa (fil

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS1,750.00 (Repair Cost), SS240.00 (Loss of Rental/Use) SS7.45 (Disbursement), for vehicle no. SKC 5829Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/12/2017 (date) along PARKWAY SHOPPING CENTRE EXITING CARPARK (location) involving vehicle no/s SJD 590Z.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 28/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner KH LEASING PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SKC 5829Y make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKC 5829Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_____ (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Str & outility



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644. TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 Business Regn No: 269436/00J

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 S079120 INVOICE NO:12521 DATE:24, Jan 2018

V V V V CVCTCCCV	
Vehicle No: SKC5829Y	
Cost of repair for vehicle No: SKC5829Y Lump sum repaired as recommended by your appointed	1,750.00
surveyor-LKK Auto Consultants.	1,750.00



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

20 Dec 2017 / 18:01:34

Receipt Date/Time: 20 Dec 2017 / 18:01:34

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171220-001968

Previous	Receipt No.:					
	tem Description/ Business Transaction	n Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
N	lo.	0.554.453.054		GST (S\$)	(5\$)	(S\$)
As at 19	of Insurance Enquiry	- SJD590Z CIFIC INSURANCE F	TE I TD			
	surance Enquiry - SJD:		IL. LID.			
Er	nquiry Fee 171220180036830118			7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-	Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Tota	Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rou	nding Difference			0.04
		Tota	Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid	Ву			
			20171220180047621	Direct Debit: eNi (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total				7.45
		Cash	Change			0.00
		Tend	ered Amount			7.45
		Exce	ss Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRACE	CING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	19 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		27 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,750.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,750.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Detail	•	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by	adjuster]	
Insured:		D'ARANJO JO	DSEPH IRVING L	INDSAY, ID: S1	366048D	784		
Main Claim	ant:	KH LEASING	PTE LTD, Co. F	leg. No.: 2016118	13C			
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SKC5829Y		Date of Lo	SS.	19/12/2017 1	2:00 - :59	
Claim Type: TP / 6208705203SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100067282 (Comprehensive				Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SJD590Z	90Z		Policy No. (Claimant): 50		5090891147	
	T			Excess:	Acres de la constante de la co			
Repairer:		Wei Lee Mot	or Works (HQ) B	LOCK 9 SIN MING	INDUSTRIAL ESTAT	E #01-32, 57564	14 Sin Ming - Tel:	
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac Norsiah.MdNo		te. Ltd. (Express)	- Tel: 65-6419-30	00 [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsiah]	
Claimant's	Insurer:	NTUC Incom	e Insurance Co-	operative Ltd (HC	() - Tel:			
Adjuster:		due 08/01/2		(HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled	by XING GUO Q	IANG] [Final Rpt	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	ş≡		130	View All Search	Tasks Create	New Task Complete	
220000000000000000000000000000000000000	e Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Ass	igned By Cor	mpleted On	Created On Done	
Due Dat								

Claim Documents

*SKC5829Y (6208705203SG)

[SJD590Z]

TP

KH LEASING PTE LTD

Dec 19 2017 12:00PM

[D'ARANJO JOSEPH IRVING LINDSAY]

Wei Lee Motor Works

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	V
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/12/17 12:03	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJD590Z, Claimant: DARANJO JOSEPH IRVING LINDSAY	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔻	V
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
4	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
6	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	4
7	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
14	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	W
17	25/01/18 14:58	General View	6	Load JPG	1
18	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	N
22	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
23	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
24	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
25	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1
26	25/01/18 14:58	General View	6	Load JPG	V
27	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	3
28	25/01/18 14:58	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

29	25/01/18 14:58	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
30	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
31	25/01/18 14:58	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	₹
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/12/17 16:14	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 27122017	0	Load PDF	-
2	27/12/17 15:14	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	29/12/17 15:07	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	01/02/18 08:47	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	01/02/18 08:47	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
б	01/02/18 08:47	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	01/02/18 08:47	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	01/02/18 08:47	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SJD590Z (Insd veh) SKC5829Y (TP veh)		TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS
D-1	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH			1.6 (A)
Date of Accident:	ccident: 19/12/2017			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	1
Repair Estimate	WEST TO THE PERSON	: \$	4,251.42	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,750.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	240.00	4.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		:\$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	1,997.45	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	(%)	VI	Assessed Liabil	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
* Assessed Lia Remarks	bility to be filled only for	chain	collisions and for c	ases where BOLA does not apply.
	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
Wei Lee Moto	r Works		: \$	1,997.45
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		01 Feb 2018	
LKK Auto (Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17024462/GYB3Q2

Date:

01/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100067282

Claimant Vehicle SKC5829Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SJD590Z

No: Date of Loss:

19/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6208705203SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKC5829Y

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4785564

Reg. Date: Colour:

31/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEE106114758 191578 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm

Front Right Side: Falken 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,651.42	1,292.20	1,359.22	51.26
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,600.00	900.00	700.00	43.75
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,251.42	2,192.20	2,059.22	48.44
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,750.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,251.42	1,750.00	2,501.42	58.84
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$6	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/12/2017

Date Inspected:

28/12/2017 Inspected At:

Wei Lee Motor Works (HQ)

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE #01-32 Singapore 575644

1,997.45

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Jasmine Khine Phoo Wai

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

		Repairer's	Amount
*REAR BUMPER	Torn	482.00 FL	*482.00 FL
*REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT /SPONGE	Cracked	123.50 FL	*123.50 FL
*REAR BUMPER RETAINER ,RH	Necessary	69.80 FL	*69.80 FL
*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
*REAR BUMPER FOGLAMP,RH	Serviceable	37.20 FL	•-FL
*END PANEL	Repair	580.60 FL	*-FL
*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	202.70 FL	*202.70 FL
"TAILLAMP, RH	Cracked	918.00 FL	*342.00 FL
*LID	Repair	618.50 FL	*-FL
*LID REFLECTOR ,RH	Cracked	171.60 FL	*171.60 FL
*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00 FS	*220.00 FS
S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		SERBORE	HERRICALE
	Sub Total (S\$)	3,461.90	1,649.60
- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	810.48	357.40
	Total Parts (S\$)	2,651.42	1,292.20
		- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 810.48 Total Parts (S\$) 2,651.42

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND ATTACHMENTS ,REPAIR/RESHAPE DENTED AREAS ,STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE NECESSARY ,RENEW/ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO POSITION	New	850.00	400.00
2	RENEW /ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO POSITION	New	750.00	500.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,600.00	900.00
	Report was unsubmitted di	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >